
JR MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 252.2 295.0 10

2 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.6 245.0 8

3 Josh Rodewald Royal Valley 230.0 205.0 6

4 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 227.6 200.0 4

5 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 170.0 2

6 Layne Taylor Turner High School 282.0 170.0 1

7 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 265.0 145.0 0

8 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 225.6 140.0 0

9 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 265.0 125.0 0

10 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 237.0 0.0 0

11 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 272.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 252.2 385.0 10

2 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.6 345.0 8

3 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 315.0 6

4 Layne Taylor Turner High School 282.0 315.0 4

5 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 237.0 275.0 2

6 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 227.6 270.0 1

7 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 225.6 220.0 0

8 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 265.0 185.0 0

9 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 265.0 165.0 0

10 Josh Rodewald Royal Valley 230.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 272.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.6 250.0 10

2 Josh Rodewald Royal Valley 230.0 205.0 8

3 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 252.2 195.0 6

4 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 185.0 4

5 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 227.6 180.0 2

6 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 237.0 165.0 1

7 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 225.6 150.0 0

8 Layne Taylor Turner High School 282.0 145.0 0

9 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 265.0 140.0 0

10 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 265.0 115.0 0

11 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 272.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 252.2 875.0 10

2 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.6 840.0 8

3 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 670.0 6

4 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 227.6 650.0 4

5 Layne Taylor Turner High School 282.0 630.0 2

6 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 225.6 510.0 1

7 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 265.0 470.0 0

8 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 237.0 440.0 0

9 Josh Rodewald Royal Valley 230.0 410.0 0

10 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 265.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 272.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

77 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 252.2 3.469

86 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.6 3.248

111 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 227.6 2.856

124 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 2.528

132 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 225.6 2.261

133 Layne Taylor Turner High School 282.0 2.234

140 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 237.0 1.857

142 Josh Rodewald Royal Valley 230.0 1.783

143 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 265.0 1.774

145 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 265.0 1.528

160 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 272.6 0.0


